
Sunday Time Church Service 
Sunday 26th May 2019 
(6th Sunday of Easter) 

09:30 
11:00 
11:00 

St George Hindolveston 
St Mary Burgh Parva 
All Saints Briston 

Holy Communion 
Holy Communion (BCP)  
Family Communion  

    

Sunday 2nd June 2019 
(7th Sunday of Easter) 

09:15 
11:00 

St Peter Melton Park 
All Saints Briston 

Holy Communion 
Family Service  

    

Sunday 9th June 2019 
 (Pentecost) 

09:15 
11:00 

St Mary Burgh Parva 
St George Hindolveston 

Holy Communion (BCP) 
Family Service 

    

Sunday 16th June 2019 
 (Trinity Sunday) 

09:00 
11:00 

All Saints Briston 
St Peter Melton Park  

Holy Communion  
Holy Communion  

    

Sunday 23rd June 2019 
 (1st Sunday after Trinity) 

09:30 
11:00 
11:00 

St George Hindolveston 
St Mary Burgh Parva 
All Saints Briston 

Holy Communion 
Holy Communion (BCP)  
Family Service  

    

Sunday 30th June 2019 
 (2nd Sunday after Trinity) 

10:30 St Mary Burgh Parva Benefice Communion (BCP) 

    

Sunday 7th July 2019 
 (3rd Sunday after Trinity) 

09:15 
11:00 

St Peter Melton Park 
All Saints Briston 

Holy Communion 
Family Service  

    

Sunday 14th July 2019 
 (4th Sunday after Trinity) 

09:15 
11:00 

St Mary Burgh Parva 
St George Hindolveston 

Holy Communion (BCP) 
Family Communion 

    

Sunday 21st July 2019 
 (5th Sunday after Trinity) 

09:00 
11:00 

All Saints Briston 
St Peter Melton Park  

Holy Communion (BCP)  
Holy Communion  

    

Sunday 28th July 2019 
 (6th Sunday after Trinity) 

09:30 
11:00 
11:00 

St George Hindolveston 
St Mary Burgh Parva 
All Saints Briston 

Holy Communion 
Holy Communion (BCP)  
Family Communion  

    

Sunday 4th August 2019 
 (7th Sunday after Trinity) 

09:15 
11:00 

St Peter Melton Park 
All Saints Briston 

Holy Communion 
Family Service  

    

Sunday 11th August 2019 
 (8th Sunday after Trinity) 

09:15 
11:00 

St Mary Burgh Parva 
St George Hindolveston 

Holy Communion (BCP) 
Family Communion  

    

Sunday 18th August 2019 
 (9th Sunday after Trinity) 

09:00 
11:00 

All Saints Briston 
St Peter Melton Park  

Holy Communion  
Holy Communion  

    

Sunday 25th August 2019 
 (10th Sunday after Trinity) 

09:30 
11:00 

St George Hindolveston 
All Saints Briston 

Holy Communion 
Family Service  

    

Sunday 1st September  
 (11th Sunday after Trinity) 

09:15 
11:00 

St Peter Melton Park 
All Saints Briston 

Holy Communion 
Family Service  

    

Sunday 8th September  
 (12th Sunday after Trinity) 

09:15 
11:00 

St Mary Burgh Parva 
St George Hindolveston 

Holy Communion (BCP) 
Family Communion 

    

Sunday 15th September  
 (13th Sunday after Trinity) 

09:00 
11:00 

All Saints Briston 
St Peter Melton Park  

Holy Communion (BCP)  
Holy Communion  

    

Sunday 22nd September  
 (14th Sunday after Trinity) 
 

09:30 
11:00 
11:00 

St George Hindolveston 
St Mary Burgh Parva 
All Saints Briston 

Holy Communion 
Holy Communion (BCP)  
Family Communion  

 


